DOC # Last Name

222623
211757
255628
206849
247917
244203
183164
150178

Bethel
Craig
Elliott
Hightower
Jones
Leach
Lee
Meredith

First Name Middle Name

Melissa
Kenneth
Aaron
Charles
Quinton
John
Anthony
Lester

Christop

T

Releases - October 30, 2012

Type of Release

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Released From

Western KY Corr. Complex
Franklin County Regional Jail

Montgomery County Jail

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Campbell County Jail
Henderson County Jail

Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



